

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1999/2009

GULAM MOHAMMAD MALIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 12/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Somanath Padhan,Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Both the respondents are served. Seeks time to file  
counter affidavit. Four weeks time is granted.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar