

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1999/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 24/10/2008 in CRLA No. 683/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GULAM MOHAMMAD MALIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail,permission to file  
additional documents

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amarendra Sharan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema,Adv.  
Mr. Somnath Padhan,Adv.Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG.  
Mr. Subhash Kaushik,Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Leave granted.

Let the hearing of the appeal be expedited.

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner does not pray  
his prayer for bail at this stage.

(Ganga Thakur)

( Juginder Kaur )

P.S. to Registrar Court Master