

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1322/2014

GULAM MOHAMMED MALIK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU , MUMBAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and office report)

Date : 19/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Raina,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the parties seeks and are given four weeks time, as last chance to file the additional documents. List again on 29.4.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.02.20
16:47:00 IST
Reason: