

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 1368/2015 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1322/2014

GULAM MOHAMMED MALIK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU , MUMBAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With application for bail and office report)

Date : 20/02/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Goel,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sushma Manchanda,Adv.
Mr. P.K. Dey,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Disha Vaish,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for bail is rejected.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER