

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP. 6313/2016 in Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1322/2014

GULAM MOHAMMED MALIK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU , MUMBAI & ANR.
(FOR BAIL AND OFFICE REPORT)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anan Grover, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Jogesh Goel, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Narasimah, ASG
Mr. R.S. Jena, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Manhar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Shashi Bhushan P. Adgaonkar, Adv.
Mr. Bussa Rana Sandeep, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramkantaroo Katneshwar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRLMP. 6313/2016

List on 22.07.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHWANI KUMAR
Date: 2016.07.04

(Ashwani Thakur)

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)

17:08:16 IST

Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER