

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1256/2009

GULAM MOHAMMAD MALIK

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1322/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 24/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWALFor Appellant(s) Mr. Anand Grover, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shree Prakash Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Tripti Tandon, Adv.  
Mr. Nawalendra Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Jena, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.  
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. R.B. Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matters on 25.01.2017 for further hearing as  
part-heard.(Ashwani Thakur)  
COURT MASTER(Mala Kumari Sharma)  
COURT MASTER